
* This rigorous course has an increased depth of content and expectations. 
** Audition required. 
***Recommended completion of Basic Drawing & Design 1 prior to Basic Drawing & Design 2. 
**** Must also be enrolled in Orchestra 2-3-4 for Chamber Orchestra students, Concert Band for Jazz Band students, OR a concurrent ensemble 
(Raider/Treble/Concert) for PIM & Singers Choir students. 

 

10th Grade (Class of 2028)

Students must enroll in a minimum of 6.25 credits. 

___ English 10 A&B (Eng10A) (Eng10B) 
___ Advanced English 10 A&B* (AdE10A) (AdE10B) 
 

___ Algebra 1 A&B (MAAlgA) (MAAlgB) 
___ Geometry A&B (MAGeoA) (MAGeoB) 
___ Algebra 2 (MAAl2A) (MAAl2B) 
 

___ Physical Science 1/Lab (PhySc1) +If you didn’t 

          pass Algebra I or are currently in Bridge Math. 

___ Physical Science 2/Lab (PhySc2) +If you didn’t  

          pass Algebra I or are currently in Bridge Math. 

___ Chemistry/Lab A&B (Chem A) (Chem B)  
         +Passing Grade in Algebra I is essential for success. 
 

___ U.S. History 1 (USHIS1) 
___ U.S. History 2 (USHIS2) 
___ AP U.S. History A&B* (APUSHA) (APUSHB) 
 

 

___ GRADtime 10 (GRAD10) 
 

(All students are required to select 

and register for Lunch)  
___ Lunch    

___ Advanced Computer Apps. (AdCmAp)    
___ Culinary Arts 1 (CulArt) 
___ Debate (Debate) 
___ Journalistic Design A&B (JourDA) (JourDB)  
___ Native American Heritage (NaAmH) 
___ Psychology (Psych) 
___ AP Psychology A&B* (APPsyA) (APPsyB) 
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___ Advanced Clay (AD Cla) 
___ Basic Drawing & Design 1 (B Draw) 
___ Basic Drawing & Design 2*** (B Dra2) 
___ Beg. Photography A&B (BPhotA) (BPhotB) 
___ Clay Construction and Design (Clay)  
___ Crafts (Crafts) 
___ Native American Arts (NaAmA) 
___ Concert Band 2-3-4 A&B (Band2A) (Band2B) 
___ Jazz Band 2-3-4 A&B**** (Jazz2A) (Jazz2B) 
___ Orchestra 2-3-4 A&B (Orch2A) (Orch2B) 
___ Ch. Orchestra 1-2-3-4 A&B ** *** (ChOrcA) (ChOrcB) 
___ Raider Choir 1-2-3-4 A&B (RaidCA)(RaidCB)   
        Tenor, Baritone, Bass 

___ Treble Choir 2-3-4 A&B (Treb2A) (Treb2B) Sop. Alto 

___ Poetry‘nMotion 2-3-4 A&B ** **** (PoNMoA) (PoNMoB) 
___ Singers 2-3-4 A&B ** **** (Sing2A) (Sing2B) 
___ Concert Choir 2-3-4 A&B ** (ConcCA) (ConcCB) 
___ Drama 1 (Intro to Theatre) (Drama1) 
___ Drama 2 (Acting & Theatre History) (Drama2) 
___ Drama 3 (Adv. Acting & Theatre History) (Drama3) 

___ Stagecraft (Theatre Tech. & Design) (Stage) 
 

(May take up to 1 credit/year, Limit 1 class/sem.) 
___ Strength & Conditioning Semester 1 
            (StrCo1) 
___ Strength & Conditioning Semester 2     
            (StrCo2) 
___ (Zero Hour – 7:30 am) Advanced Strength  
           & Conditioning / Raider Power Semester  
           1 (ZAdSC1) 
___ (Zero Hour – 7:30 am) Advanced Strength  
           & Conditioning / Raider Power Semester  
           2 (ZAdSC2) 
___ Advanced Strength & Conditioning /  
           Raider Power Semester 1 (AdStC1) 
___ Advanced Strength & Conditioning /  
           Raider Power Semester 2 (AdStC2) 
___ Team Activities Semester 1 
           (Team1)                                             
___ Team Activities Semester 2  
           (Team2) 
___ Lifetime Activities Semester 1 (Life 1) 
___ Lifetime Activities Semester 2 (Life 2)                                             
             

(Successful completion 
of 9th Grade English is recommended)
___ German 1 Beginning A&B (Germ1A)(Germ1B) 
___ German 2 Intermediate A&B (Germ2A)(Germ2B) 
___ Spanish 1 Beginning A&B (Span1A) (Span1B) 
___ Spanish 2 Intermediate A&B (Span2A) (Span2B) 
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Student Signature ________________________________ 

Guardian Signature _______________________________ 

 

Total Credits:   _________ 

(Minimum of 6.25) 

(Max 7.25 unless you register for a 0-hour class) 

 

 

Student Name (print) 

 

Items to remember: 

1. All 1 credit classes require registering for both A & B  
semesters using the two course codes provided. 

2. Turn in your completed & signed course selection sheet to 
your Computer Applications teacher no later than Feb.25. 

3. Photograph both sides of your completed Course Selection 
Sheet. 

4.  Photograph your completed 4-Year Plan, 

 

 



 
 
** Audition required. 
***Recommended completion of Basic Drawing & Design 1 prior to Basic Drawing & Design 2. 
**** Must also be enrolled in Orchestra 2-3-4 for Chamber Orchestra students, Concert Band for Jazz Band students, OR a concurrent ensemble 
(Raider/Treble/Concert) for PIM & Singers Choir students. 

 

Business, Entrepreneurship, &       
Hospitality Pathway 
____ Intro. to Business, Entrepreneurship, & 
          Hospitality 1 (InBEH1) 

____ Intro. to Business, Entrepreneurship, & 
          Hospitality 2 (InBEH2) 

Construction Pathway 
____ Intro. to Construction & Technical Trades     
          1 (InCTT1) 

____ Intro. to Construction & Technical Trades     
          2 (InCTT2) 

Human Services Pathway 

____ Intro. to Human Services & Education 1                                      
          (InHSE1) 
____ Intro. to Human Services & Education 2                                       
          (InHSE2) 

Performing Arts Pathway 

____ Concert Band 2-3-4 A&B (Band2A) (Band2B) 

____ Jazz Band 2-3-4 A&B**** (Jazz2A) (Jazz2B) 

____ Raider Choir 1-2-3-4 A&B (RaidCA) (RaidCB)   
          Tenor, Baritone, Bass 

____ Treble Choir 2-3-4 A&B (Treb2A) (Treb2B)  
           Sop. Alto  

____ Poetry‘nMotion 2-3-4 A&B ** ****(PoNMoA) (PoNMoB) 

____ Singers 2-3-4 A&B ** **** (Sing2A) (Sing2B) 

____ Concert Choir 2-3-4 A&B ** (ConcCA) (ConcCB) 

____ Ch. Orchestra 1-2-3-4 A&B ** *** (ChOrcA) (ChOrcB) 

____ Orchestra 2-3-4 A&B (Orch2A) (Orch2B) 

____Debate (Debate) 

____Drama 1 (Intro to Theater) (Drama1) 
____Drama 2 (Acting & Theatre History) (Drama2) 
____Drama 3 (Adv. Acting & Theatre History) (Drama3) 
____Stagecraft (Theatre Tech. & Design) (Stage) 
Visual Arts Pathway 

____Intro. to Computer Arts (In CAS) REQUIRED                                   
                                      & 
____Advanced Clay (AD Cla) 
____Basic Drawing & Design 1 (B Draw) 
____Basic Drawing & Design 2*** (B Dra2) 

____Beg. Photography A&B (BPhotA) (BPhotB) 
____Clay Construction and Design (Clay) 

____Crafts (Crafts) 
____Graphic Design 1 (GrDes1) 
____Journalistic Design A&B (JourDA) (JourDB)  
____Native American Arts (NaAmA) 
____Web Development (WebDev) 

Agriculture, Food, & Natural Resources     
Pathway 
____Intro. to Agriculture, Food, & Natural Resources 1    
         (InAFN1)                                    

____Intro. to Agriculture, Food, & Natural Resources 2  
         (InAFN2)                                      

Engineering Pathway 

____Intro. to Engineering 1 (InEnMa)                                    

____Intro. to Engineering 2 (InEnM2) 
                                    

 Healthcare Pathway
____Intro. to Health Services 1 (In HS1)                                      
____Intro. to Health Services 2 (In HS2)                                      
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Information Technology Pathway
____Intro. to Computer Science & Python   

           Programming 1  (InCSP1) 

 ____ Intro. to Computer Science & Python  
           Programming 2  (InCSP2) 
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•Pathway Engage courses will not count for electives and 
pathway courses.  This is called double dipping.  For 
instance, you can’t take Crafts as a pathway credit and also 
use it for an elective or fine arts credit. 
 




